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Florida Teen Safe Driving Coalition

COALITION

Tuesday: June 20, 2023

Agenda
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 (1:00 pm - 5:00 pm)
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 (9:00 am - 1:00 pm)

1:00-1:15 pm

1:15-2:15 pm

2:15-3:00 pm
3:00-3:15 pm
3:15 - 3:45 pm
3:45 - 4:45 pm
4:45-5:00 pm
5:00 pm

Welcome & Member Sharing
FTSDC Updates & Housekeeping
. Flip Charts
e Youth Traffic Safety Month/100 Deadliest Days Observances
. Parent/Teen Folder Mailing — Update (FLHSMV MOU)
. State Farm Grant Recipient
e  Ford Driving Skills for Life - Orlando Event Update
. Battle of the Belts - Subcommittee Update
e Blog/Rack Card - Update
. Language Translation - Survey Responses
e School Zone Yard Signage (Reprint) — Usage Poll

e  Week of Awareness Update

e Florida SADD Student Engagement Board — May Meeting Update

e Lifesavers Conference (FTSDC Presentation)

e  AAA - Legislative Update

e Upcoming Observances
Kiefer Foundation + Hands-Free Florida Coalition Presentation
BREAK
2023 Teen Fact Sheet Discussion
2023 Strategic Action Plan — Subcommittee Group Breakout Sessions
Public Comment Period
Wrap Up & Next Steps

Wednesday: June 21, 2023

ALL

Melissa Valido

Steve Kiefer
ALL

Daniel Shopf
ALL

Chris Craig

Melissa Valido

9:00-9:15 am
9:15-10:15 am
10:15-10:30 am
10:30-11:45 pm
11:45-12:45 pm
12:45-1:00 pm
1:00 pm

FY 2022-23 Quarterly Meeting Dates:

Welcome and Day 1 Recap

FTSDC Teen Ambassador Program - Discussion and Q&A

BREAK

2023 Strategic Action Plan — Subcommittee Group Breakout Sessions
2023 Strategic Action Plan - Subcommittee Group Report Out

Public Comment Period

Closing & Next Steps

Meeting Location:
Hilton Garden Inn
Lake Buena Vista/Orlando
11400 Marbella Palm Ct,
Orlando, FL 32836

ALL

Shaina Finkel
ALL

ALL

Danny Shopf
Chris Craig

Melissa Valido

All meetings are planned to be in-person, in Orlando, unless

August 29-30, 2023 (Q4)

otherwise noted closer to the meeting date.

You can view all future dates and meeting resources at this link:

https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/
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