Florida Teen Safe Driving Coalition



Agenda

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 (1:00 pm - 5:00 pm) Wednesday, June 21, 2023 (9:00 am - 1:00 pm)

Tuesday: June 20, 2023			
1:00-1:15 pm	Welcome & Member Sharing	ALL	
1:15-2:15 pm	FTSDC Updates & Housekeeping Flip Charts Youth Traffic Safety Month/100 Deadliest Days Observances Parent/Teen Folder Mailing – Update (FLHSMV MOU) State Farm Grant Recipient Ford Driving Skills for Life – Orlando Event Update Battle of the Belts – Subcommittee Update Blog/Rack Card – Update Language Translation – Survey Responses School Zone Yard Signage (Reprint) – Usage Poll Week of Awareness Update Florida SADD Student Engagement Board – May Meeting Update Lifesavers Conference (FTSDC Presentation) AAA – Legislative Update Upcoming Observances	Melissa Valido	
2:15-3:00 pm	Kiefer Foundation + Hands-Free Florida Coalition Presentation	Steve Kiefer	
3:00-3:15 pm	BREAK	ALL	
3:15 - 3:45 pm	2023 Teen Fact Sheet Discussion	Daniel Shopf	
3:45 – 4:45 pm	2023 Strategic Action Plan – Subcommittee Group Breakout Sessions	ALL	
4:45-5:00 pm	Public Comment Period	Chris Craig	
5:00 pm	Wrap Up & Next Steps	Melissa Valido	

Wednesday: June 21, 2023		
9:00-9:15 am	Welcome and Day 1 Recap	ALL
9:15-10:15 am	FTSDC Teen Ambassador Program – Discussion and Q&A	Shaina Finkel
10:15-10:30 am	BREAK	ALL
10:30-11:45 pm	2023 Strategic Action Plan - Subcommittee Group Breakout Sessions	ALL
11:45-12:45 pm	2023 Strategic Action Plan - Subcommittee Group Report Out	Danny Shopf
12:45-1:00 pm	Public Comment Period	Chris Craig
1:00 pm	Closing & Next Steps	Melissa Valido

Meeting Location:

Hilton Garden Inn Lake Buena Vista/Orlando 11400 Marbella Palm Ct, Orlando, FL 32836

FY 2022-23 Quarterly Meeting Dates:

August 29-30, 2023 (Q4)

All meetings are planned to be in-person, in Orlando, unless otherwise noted closer to the meeting date.

You can view all future dates and meeting resources at this link: https://flteensafedriver.org/ftsdc-meeting-resources/





